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Sponsors

Company Last Name First Name Job Title Email Phone Number Website

Amazon Business Danley Danley Event Marketing Manager rdanley@amazon.com  612-817-9675
http://www.amazon.c

om/business

Carroll Business 

Supply, Inc
Carroll-Langdon Tonya President

tonya@carrollbusines

s.net 
619-448-7555

Doing Good Works Padian James Director of Education
jamesp@doinggoodw

orks.com
949-354-0400

http://doinggoodwork

s.com

Genesee Scientific Barba Oscar Sales Manager
obarba@geneseesci.c

om
619-852-7328 http://geneseesci.com

Home Perfect 

Restoration
Trujillo Danielle Director of Emergency services

danielle@homeperfec

tsocal.com
951-303-1333

Neta Scientific, Inc. Sherma Nisha Business Development Manager
nisha.sherma@netasc

ientific.com
415-646-6675

http://www.netascien

tific.com

Business Directory

Company Last Name First Name Job Title Email Phone Number Website

Behind the Scenes McElroy Kelly Senior Sales Manager
kmcelroy@btscenes.c

om
858-638-1400

Best Western Premier 

Hotel Del Mar
Zable Sheila Senior Sales Manager

sales@hoteldelmar.co

m
858-755-9765

Bright Event Rentals Starr Powell Event Director starr@bright.com 858-496-9700 https://bright.com/

Brown & Bigelow, Inc Brackenbury Rennie Executive Director
rennieb@brownandbi

gelow.com
858-430-8109

Https://rbrackenbury.

espwebsite.com/
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Company Last Name First Name Job Title Email Phone Number Website

CollegeWear, Inc. Miclat Jaysond Director of Business Development
jaysond@collegeweari

nc.com
619-339-7533

http://collegewearinc.

com

Curbell Plastics, Inc. Senger Drew Business Manager
dsenger@curbellplasti

cs.com
619-575-4633

DARIN FONG 

PHOTOGRAPHY
Fong Darin Owner info@darinfong.com 619-746-8641

http://www.darinfong

.com

Dasher Technologies, 

Inc.
Poole Tim Account Exectuive

tim.poole@dasher.co

m
408-409-2777

https://www.dasher.c

om

E-Luxx Executive 

Sedan Service
Velez John Director of Operations jp@luxxsd.com 619-269-7397

http://www.eluxxsd.c

om 

EmbriodMe Kumar Anu Owner
Info@EmbroidMe-

SorrentoValley.com
858-452-5021

www.embroidme-

sorrentovalley.com

EPLUS TECHNOLOGY 

INC
Oakes Bob Sr. Account Executive boakes@eplus.com 858-775-9867 www.eplus.com 

Five Star Tours Hernandez Alfonso Director
alfonso@fivestartours

.com
619-232-5040

http://www.fivestarto

urs.com

Harrington Process 

Solutions
Contreras Jorge Outside Sales

jcontreras@hipco.co

m
858-278-9311 www.hipco.com

Harrington Process 

Solutions
Marshall Scott High Purity Specialist smarshall@hipco.com 858-278-9311

http://www.hipco.co

m

I.D. Me Promotions 

(dba I.D. Me College)
Levitt Neil VP

neil@idmepromotions

.com
818-774-9500

http://www.idmecolle

ge.com

Initial Impression Weiss Steve Representative
steve@initialimpressi

on.com
858-277-8400

http://initialimpressio

n.com/

Kahala Travel Joseph Janine President
Janine@KahalaTravel.

com
619-282-8300

www.kahalatravel.co

m

KLM BioScientific Victorio Loli Owner
loli@labsuppliesusa.c

om
858-571-5562

http://labsuppliesua.c

om

Kokonan Garcia Cheryl Owner info@kokonan.com 808-291-1583

KST Data, Inc Jacobe Ben Account Manager bjacobe@kstdata.com 310-487-9043
http://www.kstdata.c

om

La Jolla Star 

Transportation
Elder Baker Marketing Director ljstarlimo@gmail.com 858-729-4559

http://www.lajollastar

.com

Lab Pro Fenner Diana Territory Manager So California diana@labproinc.com 714-394-0776
http://www.labproinc

.com
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Company Last Name First Name Job Title Email Phone Number Website

Logixservice Inc Boone Van President and CEO vboone@amtek.net 949-400-6083
http://www.amtek.ne

t

NU-VUE WINDOW 

FILM, INC
Hahn Randy Contact

randyhahn@nuvuewi

ndowfilms.com
6199942882

Office Relief Ajello Kris Account Manager
kajello@officerelief.co

m
510-383-1190

http://www.officereli

ef.com

Pacific Ergonomics Berzanski Annie CEO
annie@pacificergo.co

m
619-546-0872 x1010

http://www.pacificerg

o.com

Pacific Plumbing 

Specialties
Bobier Marc President

marcb@pacplumbing.

com
858-549-7380

http://pacplumbing.c

om

Porkyland Mexican 

Grill
Longoria Karolina Catering Director

catering@goporkylan

d.com
619-952-7468

Pure Lab Solutions Wammes Pam CEO / President
pwammes@purelabso

lutions.com
619-840-5858

http://purelabsolution

s.com

RestorVault Charfauros Jesse CEO
jesse.charfauros@rest

orvault.com
858-699-7363

Salk Institute for Biological StudiesLack Nicole
Senior Director, Procurement 

Services
nlack@salk.edu 858-453-4100 http://www.salk.edu

Scripps Research Gaudinez Dennis Sr. Manager, Procurement
dgaudinez@scripps.ed

u
858-784-2864

http://www.scripps.e

du

Slip Safety Solutions Levenetz Nick Owner
slipsafetysolutions@g

mail.com
858-335-3433

http://www.slipsafety

solutions.com

Solution-In-Site Carlson Candace Owner none@ucsd.edu 858-583-5858

Twentyfiftyfork Kong Zhicong CEO
kongzhicong@gmail.c

om
858-879-7719

VantageID Blindell Christine Business Development
cblindell@vantageid.c

om
619-591-8561 www.vantageid.com

Zef Scientific Chen Sean Project Manager sean@zefsci.com 949-522-2373
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